A B U S
H IGH  S E CUR I T Y
PADLO C K S
“ D O  W H AT  YO U  L O V E  T O  D O . ”
Based on this statement, August Bremicker took the chance to start his own business in the small town of Volmarstein,
Germany in 1924. With the vision to create products that protect peoples’ lives and their belongings, the production
of the first padlocks started in the cellar of the family home. Today, a globally acting company group has emerged
from the family enterprise.

83CS/55
Hardened Steel
with NANO PROTECT™
55 • • •
83/50
Chrome plated
Brass
48 • • • • • • • • • • •
83CS/50
Chrome plated
Brass
48 • • • •
83/45 Brass 46,5 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
83CS/45 Brass 46,5 • • • •
83MAR Nickel plated Brass 46,5 • • • • • • • • •
83AL/50 TITALIUM™ 50 • • • • • • • • • •
83AL/45 TITALIUM™ 47 • • • • • • • • • • •
83AL/40 TITALIUM™ 40 • • • • • • • • •
83WP/63 Hardened Steel 63 • • • • • •
83WP/53 Hardened Steel 53 • • • • • • • •
83WPCS/53 Hardened Steel 53 • • •
83WPIB/53
Chrome plated
Brass
53 • • • • • • • • •

	 containers and garages
• Flexible: can be adapted to different requirements in a short time thanks to its interchangeable cylinder
DIN EN
12320
Kl. 6
DIN EN
12320
Kl. 5
8
S H AC K L E S
8 3 / 70
Art. ref. Art. no
mm mm mm mm mm mm
shackle 83/70 non-detachable 10040468-01 30 70 15
shackle 83/70 detachable 10040886-01 30 70 15
shackle 83/70HB80 non-detachable 10061480-01 30 80 15
shackle 83/70HB80 detachable 10038100-01 30 80 15
shackle 83/70HB100 non-detachable 10040985-01 30 100 15
shackle 83/70HB100 detachable 10094365-01 30 100 15
Art. ref. Art. no
1 Bottom plate 83/70 for
   reversible (dimple) key

• Protection of items of high value and with a very high risk of theft
• Suitable, among other things, for securing industrial or company gates, warehouses, trailers,
	 containers and garages
• Flexible: can be adapted to different requirements in a short time thanks to its interchangeable cylinder
• Can be combined keyed alike with various ABUS door cylinders
M
A
XSECURITY
LEVEL 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 109
SCEC approved for SL3
12
S H AC K L E S
8 3 / 55
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Shackle 83/55HB25 SA 10034497-01 25 25 11
Shackle 83/55HB38 SA 10079856-01 25 38 11
Shackle 83/55HB50 SA 10075540-01 25 50 11
Shackle 83/55HB75 SA 10075541-01 25 75 11
Weather cap 83/55 10030414-01
A
C
C

LEVEL 1  2  3  4  5  6  7 8 9 10
AUSTRALIAN STANDARD
CERTIFIED AS4145.4 2002
Physical Security Rating SP6
Corrosion Resistance Rating C4
AUSTRALIAN STANDARD
CERTIFIED AS4145.4 2002
Physical Security Rating SP6
Corrosion Resistance Rating C4
14
T I TA L I U M ™
83 A L / 50
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Level
83AL/50-570 silver 10070067-01 50 23,5 26,5 9,5 23 88 8
83AL/50-570 silver less plug 10070069-01 50 23,5 26,5 9,5 23 88 8
83 series padlocks feature an interchangeable cylinder. Our exclusive special Aluminium alloy, TITALIUM™ ensures
robust security with low weight and excellent corrosion resistance.
TECHNOLOGIES
• TITALIUM™ lock body the special aluminium ensures high security with low weight
• Hardened special steel shackle with NANO PROTECT™ coating for very high corrosion protection
• 2 variants: with automatic locking by simply pressing down the shackle or with key retaining, i.e. locking only with
	 a key (key retaining is set up by inserting the Z-bar)
• Rekeyable: the cylinder can be exchanged and thus also adapted to existing bittings
• Shackle can be exchanged within seconds
• Incorporates the 570 style barrel
USE AND APPLICATION
• Protection of items with a higher value and with a high risk of theft
• Suitable for use on grilles, doors, gates, cabinets, toolboxes, cellar windows, sheds, switchgear, barriers,
	 among other things
• Extremely flexible: can be adapted to different requirements in a short time thanks to its interchangeable cylinder
	 and the possibility to quickly change the shackle
• Sizes: 40, 45, 50 mm
• Colours: red, blue, yellow, green, silver, black, orange, purple, titanium
16
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
shackle 83/50HB100 SA 10023752-01 23,5 100 9,5
shackle 83/50HB25 SA 10053343-01 23,5 25 9,5
shackle 83/50HB38 SA 10053379-01 23,5 38 9,5
shackle 83/50HB50 SA 10023718-01 23,5 50 9,5
shackle 83/50HB75 SA 10023717-01 23,5 75 9,5
shackle 83/50HB100 IB 10053347-01 23,5 100 9,5
shackle 83/50HB25 IB 10053344-01 23,5 25 9,5
shackle 83/50HB38 IB 10053380-01 23,5 38 9,5
shackle 83/50HB50 IB 10053345-01 23,5 50 9,5

	 and the possibility to quickly change the shackle
• Sizes: 40, 45, 50 mm
• Colours: red, blue, yellow, green, silver, black, orange, purple, titanium
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Level
83AL/45-570 black 10052444-01 47 23,5 25 8 21 85 8
83AL/45-570 blue 10052445-01 47 23,5 25 8 21 85 8
83AL/45-570 orange 10052446-01 47 23,5 25 8 21 85 8
83AL/45-570 red 10075595-01 47 23,5 25 8 21 85 8
83AL/45-570 titanium 10052448-01 47 23,5 25 8 21 85 8
83AL/45-570 silver 10070057-01 47 23,5 25 8 21 85 8
22
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
shackle 83/45HB150 SA 10083968-01 23,5 150 8
shackle 83/45HB100  SA 10023721-01 23,5 100 8
shackle 83/45HB19  SA 10053376-01 23,5 19 8
shackle 83/45HB25  SA 10037299-01 23,5 25 8
shackle 83/45HB38  SA 10053375-01 23,5 38 8
shackle 83/45HB50  SA 10023727-01 23,5 50 8
shackle 83/45HB75  SA 10023724-01 23,5 75 8
shackle 83/45HB100  IB 10023719-01 23,5 100 8
shackle 83/45HB19  IB 10053377-01 23,5 19 8
shackle 83/45HB25  IB 10023751-01 23,5 25 8
shackle 83/45HB38  IB 10053384-01 23,5 38 8

USE AND APPLICATION
• Protection of items with a higher value and with a high risk of theft
• Suitable, among other things, for securing industrial or company gates, warehouses, trailers, containers and garages
• Ideal for extreme weather conditions (e.g. in sea and harbour areas, for securing on vehicles and boats/ships
	 in outdoor use)
• Extremely flexible: can be adapted to a wide range of requirements in a short space of time
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Level
83MAR/45-570 10051489-01 46,5 23,5 25 8 22 86 8
83MAR/45-570 less plug 10051490-01 46,5 23,5 25 8 22 86 8
24
E I G H T Y  T H R E E
83 /45  F L E X  C A B L E  L O C K
Great for securing items that require a little more flexibility than a rigid shackle. Increase the functionality of your ABUS
83/45 or 83AL/45 series padlocks with the fexible cable shackle.
TECHNOLOGIES
• Stainless Steel coated flexible cable 1200 mm or 450mm long 8 mm diameter.
• Cable unlocking side has red arrows indicated on the shackle insert.
• To lock key must be turned to open & close, Cable Flex Shackle is NOT snap shut.
• Supplied in individual poly bag.
 USE AND APPLICATION
• To secure valuables/goods of medium value or at an average risk of theft
• Flexible: can be adapted to different requirements in a short time thanks to its interchangeable cylinder
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Cable for 83/45+83AL/45 1200mm 10097979-01 8
Cable for 83/45+83AL/45 450mm 10098173-01 8
25
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Level
83ALIB/40HB25-570 Black 10024693-01 40 23 25 6,5 19 84 7
83ALIB/40HB25-570 Blue 10024694-01 40 23 25 6,5 19 84 7
83ALIB/40HB25-570 Green 10018325-01 40 23 25 6,5 19 84 7
83ALIB/40HB25-570 Orange 10024695-01 40 23 25 6,5 19 84 7
83ALIB/40HB25-570 Purple 10024696-01 40 23 25 6,5 19 84 7

• Shackle can be exchanged within seconds
• Incorporates the 570 style barrel
USE AND APPLICATION
• Protection of items with a higher value and with a high risk of theft
• Suitable for use on grilles, doors, gates, cabinets, toolboxes, cellar windows, sheds, switchgear, barriers,
	 among other things
• Extremely flexible: can be adapted to different requirements in a short time thanks to its interchangeable cylinder
	 and the possibility to quickly change the shackle
• Sizes: 40, 45, 50 mm
• Colours: red, blue, yellow, green, silver, black, orange, purple, titanium
26
S H AC K L E S
83 A L /4 0
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Shackle 83/40HB25 IB 10059201-01 23 25 8
Shackle 83/40HB38 IB 10073416-01 23 38 8
Shackle 83/40HB50 IB 10073417-01 23 50 8
Shackle 83/40HB75 IB 10073418-01 23 75 8
Shackle 83/40HB19 Hardened Steel 10069498-01 23 19 8
Shackle 83/40HB25 Hardened Steel 10075125-01 23 25 8
Shackle 83/40HB38 Hardened Steel 10090987-01 23 38 8
Shackle 83/40HB50 Hardened Steel 10090640-01 23 50 8
Shackle 83/40HB75 Hardened Steel 10090685-01 23 75 8

	 i.e. locking only with a key (key retaining is set up by inserting the Z-bar)
• Rekeyable: the cylinder can be exchanged and thus also adapted to existing bittings
• Extremely weather-resistant: complete plastic coating and cylinder protection cap protect the lock from corrosion;
	 drainage channels transport moisture that has penetrated the lock to the outside
• Incorporates the 570 style barrel
USE AND APPLICATION
• Protection of items with a higher value and with a high risk of theft
• Suitable for use on grilles, doors, gates, cabinets, toolboxes, cellar windows, sheds, switchgear, barriers,
	 among other things
• Flexible: can be adapted to different requirements in a short time thanks to its interchangeable cylinder
• Ideal for extreme weather conditions (e.g. in sea and harbour areas, for securing on vehicles and boats/ships
	 in outdoor use)
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Level
83WPCS/53-570 10053637-01 57 18,5 24 8 34,5 97 8
83WP/53-570 10052436-01 57 23,5 27 8 34,5 96 8
29
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
Level
83WPIB/53-570 10052438-01 57 23,5 27 8 34,5 96 8
S U B M A R I N E R
83 W P I B /5 3
M
A

	 drainage channels transport moisture that has penetrated the lock to the outside
• Closed Shackle (CS):  shackle guard makes access using forcing tools such as bolt cutters difficult
• Incorporates the 570 style barrel
USE AND APPLICATION
• Protection of items with a higher value and with a high risk of theft
• Suitable for use on grilles, doors, gates, cabinets, toolboxes, cellar windows, sheds, switchgear, barriers,
	 among other things
• Flexible: can be adapted to different requirements in a short time thanks to its interchangeable cylinder
• Ideal for extreme weather conditions (e.g. in sea and harbour areas, for securing on vehicles and boats/ships
	 in outdoor use)
30
S H AC K L E S
83 W P  &  83 W P I B /5 3
Art. ref. Art. no.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
83WP/63HB100 SA 10053360-01 25 100 8
83WP/63HB35 SA 10053358-01 25 35 8
83WP/63HB63 SA 10053359-01 25 63 8
83WP/53HB100 SA 10053356-01 23,5 100 8
83WP/53HB19 SA 10053382-01 23,5 19 8
83WP/53HB28 SA 10053353-01 23,5 28 8
83WP/53HB63 SA 10053354-01 23,5 63 8
83WP/53HB75 SA 10053355-01 23,5 75 8
83WP/53HB100 IB 10053364-01 23,5 100 8
83WP/53HB19 IB 10053383-01 23,5 19 8
83WP/53HB28 IB 10053361-01 23,5 28 8
83WP/53HB50 IB 10082094-01 23,5 50 8
83WP/53HB63 IB 10053362-01 23,5 63 8
83WP/53HB75 IB 10053363-01 23,5 75 8
STAINLESS STEEL (IB)
A